FACE

Chin
Upper Lip
Sideburns
Beard Line
Neck

BODY
Bikini Line
Brazilian
Hollywood
Chest

Hall Back
Full Back
Full Legs
Upper/Lower Legs
Under Arms
Hall Arms
FFull Arms
Hands

Feet

Navel

Vampire Facial

PE'C

L60
.70
9o
L6o
L6o
£120
L120
L60
165
150
100
L£30
30
220

Course of 3

PRP Undereyes

PRP Scalp
Course of 6

SKIN BOOSTERS:

Sevenly Hyal

Profhilo

ELIST

PACKAGES SESSIONS

1 6

The Ultimate 12500 £2500

(Underarms, Hollywood,
Bikini Line, Full Arms,
Full Legs & Face)

The Essentials 12300 L1500

(Underarms, Hollywood,
BiKini Line & Full Legs)

The Must Haves  £200 L1000

(Underarms. Hollywood
& Bikini Line)

Face pick *N* Mix  L100 £500

(3 Arcas)

Buy 5 single sessions or a package
and receive your 6th FREE!

FREE TAILORED CONSULTATION &
PATCH TEST.

£150
£350
£100
£150
5700

£130

200



