

FACE		PACKAGES	SESSIONS
Chin	£35		1 6
Upper Lip	£35	The Ultimate £500 £250 (Underarms, Hollywood, Bikini Line, Full Arms,	£500 £2500
Sideburns	£35		l.
Beard Line	£35	Full Legs & Face)	
Neck	£35		
BODY Bikini Line	£60	The Essentials (Underarms, Hollywood Bikini Line & Full Legs)	
Brazilian	£70		
Hollywood	£90	The Must Haves £200 £100 (Underarms, Hollywood	
Chest	£60	& Bikini Line)	
Half Back	£60		
Full Back	£120	Face pick 'N' Mix £100 £50	£100 £500
Full Legs	£120	(3 Areas)	
Upper/Lower Legs	£60	Buy 5 single sessions or a package and receive your 6th FREE!	
Under Arms	£65		
Half Arms	£50	FREE TAILORED CONSULTATION & PATCH TEST.	
Full Arms	£100		
Hands	£30		
Feet	£30		
Navel	£20		

Vampire Facial	£150
Course of 3	£350
PRP Undereyes	£100
PRP Scalp	£150
Course of 6	£700

SKIN BOOSTERS:

Seventy Hyal	£130	
Drofhilo	£200	